
Glorious Hole

Glorious Hole Sump

Sump

Montezuma’s Revenge

Procrastination Aven

P8

Sideshow

Bang Average Dig To Entrance

Mulespinner, Bagshawe

20m

Plan View
Discovered by Team Average
Surveyed by Team Awesome
Drawn by Rob Eavis
2020

Length: 175m

Depth: 23m

Altitudes

185m

190m

195m

200m


